
 24.6 

 
350 +

+ 0.140.11 

 1
2
0
° 

 16.5 

 1
20

° 

 
230 +

+ 0.160.12 

 120° 

1/1

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Drawn

Check

Approve
Sheet:

3

Design

3.Surface Finish:

J.Behrouzpoor

YASUJ CEMENT

Name

MATERIAL: VCN200 ACC.to: 08.13 /14

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:50

A4

C

Notes:

 COMPANY

WEIGHT: 1172 Kg

Date: 1403.06.15Revision: 5

Warehouse No:

A.h.Ahmadi

Kh.Nikbakht

1.All Dimensions In mm.
2.The Other Tolerances Are DIN 7168 T2(7.86).
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ـــــه ــــــــیر ھای شـــعاع کلی ــر تغی ــــد می            بــــــرابر قط باش r=4

UT

0.8

3.2

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

2
4
8

 
 

 9 

 
0
.0

7
0
.0

5

2
8
0

 

 350  175  163  228  655 

 512 

 

 2487 

+
2
6
0

 +

 333 
 163 

  3*45
 

 1
2
0

 

 R5 

 45 

 204  41 

 5 

 

 2.5*45  95 

SECTION W-W 
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